547.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20210124 Date Issued: 02/03/2021

Contractor: CORDAGE DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATES617-840-4778 100 SUMMER STREET 

BOSTON, MA 02110

2/3 381 COURT HOLDINGS, LLC 001000002F015 6 LORING BOULEVARD CONSTRUCT FOUR (4) STORY 164,000 SF 

ONE HUNDRED AND FORTY SEVEN 

(147)UNIT RESIDENTIAL BUILDING. 

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF 

SPECIAL PERMIT B-574.

CONSTRUCT 2ND FLOOR REAR DECK 

EXTENSION 34'10" X 9'2" - REMOVE AND 

REPLACE EXISTING FOOTINGS AND POSTS 

ON NEW SECTION ONLY. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED CONSERVATION COMMISSION